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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 21 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
10/30/2021 - 10:05 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 PVK Orion 29.37 662 Q
2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 29.75 637 Q
3. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 29.83 632 Q
4. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 29.89 628 Q
5. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 30.04 618 Q
6. FAIN, Nika 03 PK Branik Maribor 30.05 618 Q
7. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 30.41 596 Q
8. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 30.69 580 Q
9. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 30.91 568 Q

10. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Radnicki 1969 31.02 562 Q
11. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 31.07 559 Q
12. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim Star 31.19 552 Q
13. DURMAZ, Ada 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 31.54 534 Q
14. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 31.62 530 Q
15. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 31.63 530 Q
16. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 31.84 519 Q
17. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 32.11 506 R
18. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 32.14 505 R
19. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 32.43 491
20. YARDIMCI, Defne Lal 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 32.53 487
21. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 32.56 486
22. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 32.66 481
23. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 32.87 472
24. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 33.04 465
25. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 33.44 448
26. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 33.76 436
27. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 33.93 429
28. TERZIC, Tara 08 Valis 33.98 427
29. TUMER, Nisan 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 34.02 426
30. DIMOPULOS, Marija 02 Radnicki 1969 34.33 414
31. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 34.43 411
32. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 34.60 405
33. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 34.93 393
34. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Borac, BL 35.40 378
35. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 35.63 370
36. KALKAN, Ilkim Ilim 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 35.92 362
37. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 36.28 351
38. MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 36.30 350
39. SIMON, Sara 09 Proleter 37.36 321
40. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 37.61 315

CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 37.61 315
42. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 38.69 289
43. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 39.68 268
44. DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 Vardar8 39.71 267
45. DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 39.75 267
46. STOKIC, Milica 08 Proleter 41.67 231
47. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 41.87 228
48. ACIMOV, Jovana 10 Proleter 44.27 193
49. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 45.97 172
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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 21, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

50. JEVTIC, Nevena 10 Proleter 50.62 129
51. LAZIC, Lana 10 Proleter 51.91 119

DSQ ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Novi Beograd 011

13 - 14 godina

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 30.91 568 Q
2. DURMAZ, Ada 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 31.54 534 Q
3. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 31.62 530 Q
4. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 31.63 530 Q
5. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 32.43 491
6. YARDIMCI, Defne Lal 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 32.53 487
7. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 32.56 486
8. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 33.44 448
9. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 33.93 429

10. TERZIC, Tara 08 Valis 33.98 427
11. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 34.43 411
12. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 34.60 405
13. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Borac, BL 35.40 378
14. KALKAN, Ilkim Ilim 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 35.92 362
15. MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 36.30 350
16. MANDIC, Majda 07 Proleter 38.69 289
17. STOKIC, Milica 08 Proleter 41.67 231

12 godina i mlađi

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 31.84 519 Q
2. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 32.87 472
3. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 36.28 351
4. SIMON, Sara 09 Proleter 37.36 321
5. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 37.61 315

CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 37.61 315
7. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 39.68 268
8. DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 39.75 267
9. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 41.87 228

10. ACIMOV, Jovana 10 Proleter 44.27 193
11. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 45.97 172
12. JEVTIC, Nevena 10 Proleter 50.62 129
13. LAZIC, Lana 10 Proleter 51.91 119


